[bookmark: _Hlk147477086]Apstiprinu
Sporta pārvaldes vadītājs
L. Krēmers                             
LIZUMA SPORTA ZĀLE

	LAIKS
	PIRMDIENA
	OTRDIENA
	TREŠDIENA
	CETURTDIENA
	PIEKTDIENA

	8:30-9:10
	2.kl.
	
	3.kl.
	2.kl.
	5.kl.

	9:20-10:00
	
	
	9.kl.
	5.kl.
	6.kl.

	10:10-10:50
	3.kl.
	1.kl., 2.kl.
	7.kl.
	4.kl.
	6.kl.

	11:00-11:40
	1.kl.
	3.kl.
	5.kl
	6.kl.
	4.kl.

	12:10-12:50
	Sporta pulciņš
2.kl.
I.Gjača
	
	4.kl.
	7.kl.
	7.kl.

	13:20-14:00
	Sporto visa klase
3.kl.
I.Gjača
	Sporta pulciņš
3.,4.kl.
I.Gjača
	
	9.kl.
	8.kl.
Sporto visa klase
3.kl.
I.Gjača

	14:10-14:50
	
	Sporta pulciņš
1.kl.
I.Gjača
	8.kl.
	9.kl.
Sporta pulciņš
5.-9.kl.
A.Bērziņš
	Sporta pulciņš
5.-9.kl.
A.Bērziņš

	15:00-15:40
	
	
	8.kl.
	
	Sporta pulciņš
5.-9.kl.
A.Bērziņš

	Bokss, kikbokss
Pagasta iedzīvotājiem
19:00 – 21:00
R. Kupens
	Futbols
BJSS
15:00 – 17:30
K. Usāns
	Orientēšanās
BJSS
15:40 – 17:00
A.Bērziņš
	Volejbols MT – 3; MT - 5
BJSS
15:00 – 18:30
S. Vīcupa - Ulme
	Orientēšanās
BJSS
15:00 – 16:20
A.Bērziņš

	
	Volejbols
Pagasta iedzīvotājiem
19:00 – 21:00
D. Popa
	Futbols 
BJSS
16:00 – 18:30
R. Šolins
	Volejbols
Pagasta iedzīvotājiem
19:00 – 21:00
D. Popa
	Futbols
Pagasta iedzīvotājiem
17:00 – 19:00
D. Popa

	
	
	Bokss, kikbokss
Pagasta iedzīvotājiem
19:00 – 21:00
R. Kupens
	
	Volejbols
19:00 – 21:00
D. Popa







TRENAŽIERU ZĀLE

	PIRMDIENA
	OTRDIENA
	TREŠDIENA
	CETURTDIENA
	PIEKTDIENA

	18:00 – 21:00
	18:00 – 21:00
	18:00 – 21:00
	18:00 – 21:00
	18:00 – 21:00



